/> /100g 19 prepares1g

193 kcal Calories 2 kcal

= 299 Fat 0.0g
INSPIRATION 0269 Saturated 0.0g
0.00g Trans fat 0g

0.0 mg Cholesterol 0mg

LUDA INSPIRATION 19,785 mg Sodium 200 mg
. . . 368 mg Potassium 0mg
Condiment Mix for Fish, Salads and 203 g Carbohydrate 09
Vegetables 299 Fibre 0g
1X1kg Tub - 333667 159 Sugars 0g
23649 Protein 0g

Prepared in Canada 3.5 RE Vitamin A O RE
2.6 mg Vitamin C 0 mg

A fine, free-flowing, yellow-green powder with green particles. 141.0 mg Calcium 0mg
7.52 mg Iron 0mg

Adds green particles to food. Its well rounded flavour is enhanced
with herbs, spices and lemon notes.

Note: The above data is from analysis and calculations and should be considered
“typical” and not a specification. The information contained here is, to the best of our
knowledge, accurate and reliable, but it is offered solely for consideration and
assistance without warranty or guarantee.

Clean label

Freeze-Thaw stable Shelf Life/Storage

Gluten Free X .
Instant 365 days / Store in a cool and dry location

Lower sodium
Low or reduced fat
No MSG
No added MSG
Steam-table stable
v Vegan
v Vegetarian

Certifications
SQF/GFSI: Yes / Kosher: Pareve / Halal: Yes

Codes & Coding System

UPC : 059668119227

Sample code: 293420

Batch code example: 1405230005 = year 2014, May, 23rd day,
5th batch scheduled.

Preparation Micro

The ideal seasoning for fish, salads and vegetables. Add according E.coli <10 CFU/g / Salmonella neg/25 g / Staph. Aureus <10 CFU/g
to your taste. For an herb butter, mix 500 g butter with 30 g of
condiment mix. Packaging Description

1X1kg Tub

Ingredients

Salt, Monosodium glutamate, Sugars (glucose solids, maltodextrin),  packaging information

Corn starch, Parsley, Yeast extract (barley, wheat), Canola oil, Dimensions: 13.97 cm W x 17715 cm L x 1334 cm H

Dehydrated vegetables (onions, garlic), Spices, Citric acid, Flavour,  Gross weight: 111 kg

Silicon dioxide, Colour (turmeric, parsley), Disodium guanylate, Tie/Tier: 49/ 8

Disodium inosinate, Herbs.Contains: Gluten (barley), Wheat.

Statement of Guarantee

LUDA Foods Inc,, hereby guarantees that all products manufactured
and shipped from our facility in Pointe-Claire, Quebec meet the
applicable product specifications, are prepared and stored in
accordance with Good Manufacturing Practices, are processed
following HACCP rules established by the CFIA, FDA and USDA, with
an effective allergen control program and in compliance with all
Canadian Laws and Regulations

\ For additional information: 1-800-267-3333

Allergens & Sensitizers
Allergens: Gluten (barley, wheat).
Sensitizers: Corn; Garlic; MSG; Onion;
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